## COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:		
BIG SANDY R.E.C.C.	)	CASE NO.
ALLEGED VIOLATION OF 807 KAR 5:006, SECTION 24 AND 807 KAR 5:041, SECTION	)	2004-00085
SECTION 24 AND 807 RAN 5.041, SECTION	/N Z)	

## RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

This is to acknowledge receipt of one penalty check in the amount of \$250.00 payable to Treasurer, Commonwealth of Kentucky, from Big Sandy R.E.C.C.

Beth O'Donnell Executive Director Dated 6/17/2004